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Программное обеспечение

IP-камеры

Видеорегистраторы

Наименование Розничная цена

Наименование

Наименование

Розничная цена

Розничная цена

Линия IP 1
Линия IP 4
Линия IP 8
Линия IP 16
Линия IP 32
Линия IP 64
Линия IP 128

2 900
11 600
23 200
46 400
92 800
185 600
371 200

9 900Линия 5Mp Bullet  (объектив 2.8)
9 900Линия 5Mp Bullet  (объектив 4.0)
9 900Линия 5Mp Dome  (объектив 2.8)

19 900Линия XVR 8S
14 000Линия XVR 4S

39 900Линия XVR 16S
80 000Линия XVR 16 Pro
99 000Линия NVR 32 H.265 2xGbLAN
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